Rev Date:  12/4/2024 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com/
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
CSRT Series
Thin Film Current Sensing Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding the protection of our environment
and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order
C S R T 2 5 1 2 F T 1 R 0 0 - U P
Product Series Resistance Value
Code W Code Tol Values* Code Description Size Quantity Code Description
0201 0.2 D 0.5% 0201, 0402 10000 blank Standard
0402 0.25 F 1% -UP High Power
0603 0.4 J 5%
0805 0.5
0.5
1 0.01 ohm = 10L0
1210 1 0.068 ohm = 68L0
2010 1.5 10 ohm = 10R0
2512 3
2512 (-UP) 3.5
0508 1
0612 1
1020 2
1225 3
CSRT
1206
2010, 2512
1020, 1225
(*) E96 values may be
available
E24
SpecialSize
7" Reel
Paper Tape
0603, 0805, 1206
1210, 0508, 0612T
7" Reel
Plastic Tape
Packaging
Four characters with the
multiplier used as the
decimal holder.
"L" used as multiplier of
10
-3
for any value
under 0.1 ohm.
5000
4000
Tolerance
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
SEI Stackpole:
  CSRT2512FTR250-UP  CSRT0402FT50L0  CSRT0402FTR150  CSRT0402FTR750  CSRT0603FT9R10
CSRT0603FTR510  CSRT0805FT5R60  CSRT0805FT68L0  CSRT0805FTR270  CSRT0805FTR300